Payments to Agencies - Community Services Grants

Funding from the General Fund

Agency Name

Avalon Center

Bacon Street Youth and Family Services

BikeWalk

Colonial Court Appt Spec Advocates (CASA)
Community Brain Injury Services/ The Denbigh House
Historic Virginia Land Conservancy

Hospice House and Support Care of Williamsburg
Natasha House, Inc.

The Arc of Greater Williamsburg

Transitions Family Violence

VA Washington-Rochambeau Rev Rte Association
VFW Post 960

Virginia Peninsula Food Bank

Williamsburg Area Faith in Action

Williamsburg - Meals on Wheels

York County - Meals on Wheels

Total

FY2024
Adopted

$ 4,000
4,000
960
2,600
2,150
1,550
5,350
8,250
2,500
6,100
1,350
5,000
5,000
2,840
2,800
5,550

$ 60,000




	FY2024

