

Payments to Agencies - Community Services Grants
Funding from the General Fund

<u>Agency Name</u>	<u>FY2024 Adopted</u>
Avalon Center	\$ 4,000
Bacon Street Youth and Family Services	4,000
BikeWalk	960
Colonial Court Appt Spec Advocates (CASA)	2,600
Community Brain Injury Services/ The Denbigh House	2,150
Historic Virginia Land Conservancy	1,550
Hospice House and Support Care of Williamsburg	5,350
Natasha House, Inc.	8,250
The Arc of Greater Williamsburg	2,500
Transitions Family Violence	6,100
VA Washington-Rochambeau Rev Rte Association	1,350
VFW Post 960	5,000
Virginia Peninsula Food Bank	5,000
Williamsburg Area Faith in Action	2,840
Williamsburg - Meals on Wheels	2,800
York County - Meals on Wheels	5,550
Total	<u>\$ 60,000</u>